63000141440

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
······			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
L			

600432068246

06/27/24--01018--004 \*\*25.00

27 CT AH 7: 34 CT AH 7: 34 CAHASSEE, FL

06/27/21

Office Use Only



Ø	727-539-6800	
G	727-536-5936	

2240 Belleair Road, Suite 1/5 Clearwater, FL 33764

## yourpersonalattorney.com

pat@yourpersonalattorney.com

June 20, 2024 File No.: 8367-0000

Division of Corporations Attn: Amendment Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Articles of Amendment for DAP Sport Horses LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the signed original of the Articles of Amendment of the  $\overline{a}$  boost named Corporation. We have also enclosed a check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fees of the Articles of Amendment. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call us the undersigned at (727) 539-6800.

Very truly yours,

O'CONNOR LAW FIRM

Parick M. O'Comor, Esquire

PMO/psb Enclosures

	3	
2	:	
LANY DE MIASSE	· · ·	
SET S	ΛH	: بینیانیا
с С	::	₹. <b>.</b> .
EN.	$\omega$	1

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF DAP SPORT HORSES LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of section 605.0202, Florida Statutes, this Florida Limited Liability Company adopts the following amendment to its Articles of Organization:

**FIRST:** The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on MARCH 21, 2023 with an effective date of MARCH 16, 2023 and assigned Florida document number L23000144440.

**SECOND:** Amendments adopted:

## Amendment to the Manager(s):

, 
<u></u>
Avenue
Öyenue
Avenue

**THIRD:** The date of the above amendments adoption is  $\frac{April}{l^2}$ , 2024.

**FOURTH:** Adoption of the above stated amendments was unanimously approved by the members and managers. The number of votes cast in favor of the amendment by both the members and managers was sufficient for approval of said amendment.

Signed this <u>12</u> day of <u>April</u>, 2024.

DESTINY A. PASTERMACK, as Manager